CesoH 2024
MicueBicTb KosatuH
KoopawnHatu B 287 111 49.6822416 /] 28.970805
[Jata i vac nboty 14.07.2024 05:15:28
Moroga Ha cTapTi CoHAYHO
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 49
Kinbkictb rony6is 676
CepeziHa BiACTaHb 340.850
Konkypc 20% 135
lony6 65
lony6ka 70
Kny6 Kinbkictb Fony6oBogiB B Kinbkictb
rony6oeoaie  20% ¢pakTuuHO rony6is
JonnHa-Kanyw 7 184
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK 23 492

Cyans

3aronoBok. JiboTr N2 10

Yac nepLioro

Yac octaHHbOro
LLIBnakicTb nepLuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOTO
BiaKpuTTA KOHKYpCY
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy
TpwBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

Fony6iB B 20%
¢daKTMuHO

Fony6iB 20%

37
98

CdopmoBaHo niatpopmoto pigeons.in.ua 18.02.2026 11:54:11

16
119

09:54:29
11:07:18
1171.92
971.36
09:54:29
11:31:39
01:37:10

1
49
85

Bknanuca %

®daKTUUHO KNy6M

8.70
24.19



